Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q1 What Adult Social Care sector do you work in?
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ANSWER CHOICES

React and Reablement
Mental Health
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Care Homes (inc. respite)
Day Services

Complex Care

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Extra Care

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Domicilia
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respite)
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|
Complex Other
Care (please
specify)
RESPONSES
0.00% 0
7.69% 1
15.38% 2
69.23% 9
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
7.69% 1
13
DATE

3/22/2022 9:22 AM
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Q2 What Level do you work at?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0
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0% I
Apprentice Frontline Back-Office  Team Leader Manager Other
Worker Worker (please
specify)

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Apprentice 0.00% 0
Frontline Worker 0.00% 0
Back-Office Worker 0.00% 0
Team Leader 0.00% 0
Manager 92.31% 12
Other (please specify) 7.69% 1
TOTAL 13
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Regional Manager 3/22/2022 10:41 AM
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Q3 Do you have a professional qualification?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0
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Yes No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 92.31%
No 7.69%

Total Respondents: 13

H*

IF SO, PLEASE SPECIFY:

A=Y

nmc

Level 5 RMA

NVQ 5 in Health and Social Care

NVQ level 5 Leadership & Management.
NVQ Level 5 diploma in management
NVQ 5

Registered Nurse

o N o o b~ w DN

NVQ 4 care NVQ 4 Management Registered Managers award Level 4 Positive Behaviour
support

9 Certificate in Management - NVQ4 in Management- NVQ3 Health and Social Care
10 NVQ level 5
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DATE
3/24/2022 11:52 AM

3/22/2022 1:18 PM
3/22/2022 11:12 AM
3/22/2022 10:41 AM
3/22/2022 10:01 AM
3/22/2022 9:22 AM
3/22/2022 9:20 AM
3/22/2022 9:08 AM

3/22/2022 9:00 AM
3/22/2022 8:59 AM
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Q4 Are you permanent staff or agency?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0
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Permanent Agency
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Permanent 100.00% 13
Agency 0.00% 0
TOTAL 13
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ANSWER CHOICES

0 -5 Years

6 to 10 Years

11 to 15 Years

16 to 20 Years

More than 20 Years

TOTAL

Q5 How long have you worked for your employer?
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0-5 Years

Answered: 13

6 to 10 Years

11to 15
Years
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Skipped: 0

16 to 20
Years

RESPONSES
30.77%

23.08%
23.08%
7.69%

15.38%

More than 20
Years

18
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Q6 How long have you been practicing in your current profession?
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Years Years

RESPONSES
7.69%

15.38%

7.69%

23.08%

46.15%
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Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q7 Which role do you currently work in?

Answered: 13

RESPONSES

home manager operation manager
Manager

General Manager

Service Manager

Senior management team

Home Manager

Registered Service Manager
Deputy Manager

Home Manager

Area Manager

Care Home Manager

Now manager but commenced as carer in the beginning

Manager

71/35

Skipped: 0

DATE

3/24/2022 11:52 AM
3/22/2022 3:41 PM
3/22/2022 1:18 PM
3/22/2022 11:12 AM
3/22/2022 10:41 AM
3/22/2022 10:01 AM
3/22/2022 9:22 AM
3/22/2022 9:20 AM
3/22/2022 9:12 AM
3/22/2022 9:08 AM
3/22/2022 9:00 AM
3/22/2022 8:59 AM
3/22/2022 8:44 AM



Q8 Did your role change as a result of the pandemic / lockdowns?
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ANSWER CHOICES
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No
TOTAL

Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Answered: 13

Yes (in a
positive way)

Yes (neutral)

8/35

Skipped: 0

Yes (in a

negative way)
RESPONSES
23.08%
23.08%
15.38%
38.46%

No

13



Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q9 If your role changed and you felt that this was positive or negative for
you personally, please give details of why:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 7

RESPONSES DATE
lockdown caused stress for staff and family 3/24/2022 11:54 AM
Increased need to provide physical health information in professional life not just to service 3/22/2022 9:23 AM

users but also to colleagues.

| used to spend a lot of hours travelling to meetings which impacted upon having sufficient 3/22/2022 9:17 AM
time to carry out other resposibilities to a good standard

The pressure within the workplace has been difficult and has impacted upon my mental health 3/22/2022 9:04 AM
seeing residents and staff struggle has been the worst thing that | have ever experienced

Lots more paperwork 3/22/2022 9:02 AM

Unable to receive more training 3/22/2022 8:47 AM

9/35
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Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q10 If your role changed and you felt that this was positive or negative for
the Service Users (and their carers and families), please give details why:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 7
RESPONSES DATE
for families and residents who could not have visitors 3/24/2022 11:54 AM
| felt that it was positive for increased health education. 3/22/2022 9:23 AM
| had more time to listen to people find out what wasn't working well so that we could improve 3/22/2022 9:17 AM

in that area. | had to support in the services at times so was able to identify when the
information we held for a person we support wasn't good enough to support that person. | then
fed back to the management team my findings so that we had a better understanding of what it
would be like for an agency worker coming to the service for the first time.

| feel that the lack of visiting has impacted greatly on all of the above 3/22/2022 9:04 AM

no impact on people we support

Due to training not been held
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Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q11 Please state one or two things that you would change about
CHANGES to your role - or lack of them - during the pandemic period if

you could (and explain why if possible)

Answered: 6  Skipped: 7

RESPONSES
none
None come to mind.

| believe that | should have a choice dependant upon my workload as to whether | attend a
meeting face to face or via teams. 3 hours travelling to and from a meeting out of area is not a
good use of my time.

The stopping of visits as this was the awful side of covid as we have witnessed the decline in
the residents

reduce additional paperwork - too many external agencies wanting the same statistics and
paperwork

Training it is important to understand everything about the building your company and your role
within the care home

11/35

DATE
3/24/2022 11:54 AM

3/22/2022 9:23 AM

3/22/2022 9:17 AM

3/22/2022 9:04 AM

3/22/2022 9:02 AM

3/22/2022 8:47 AM



Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q12 During the pandemic period, how was your workload affected
(compared to normal)

ANSWER CHOICES

Increased

About the same

Decreased

TOTAL
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0%

Answered: 11  Skipped: 2
Increased About the same Decreased
RESPONSES
90.91%
9.09%
0.00%
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Q13 During the pandemic period, has your workload been manageable?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 36.36% 4
No 63.64% 7
TOTAL 11
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Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q14 If you feel you workload is/was unmanageable, please give details of
why.

Answered: 7  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES DATE

Keeping up with policy changes etc was very difficult and constantly creating new risk 3/22/2022 1:21 PM
assessments was very time consuming. On top of that having to cover shifts on the floor

meant i had no time to complete "normal" day to day jobs. This was managed however by

increasing working hours and risk assessing jobs to not complete certain aspects of the job

role during covid.

Daily at times hourly changes with staffing levels, constant changes to guide lines. 3/22/2022 10:42 AM

There were times that | had to support on shift usually over a weekend period. | then had my 3/22/2022 9:24 AM
work to complete which didn't allow any time off. We received constant multiple requests for

infromation internally and external. | was constantly completeing risk assessments for things

that | was not sure could happen. For example if we could not safely staff services could be

group people together in another venue and support together? | think support staff and

management did a brilliant job keeping people safe however | think others in the organisation

should of been re-deployed to assist them.

3/22/2022 9:12 AM

The extra pressures of testing managing visits or communication via electronic devises has 3/22/2022 9:06 AM
meant that i have been constantly chasing my own tail trying to ensure that everything is
completed in a timely manner

additional paperwork due to COVID testing, risk assessing, support guidance etc.. combined 3/22/2022 9:04 AM
with periods of staff shortage impacted from time to time

Work load was hard long hours due to sickness stressful 3/22/2022 8:47 AM
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Q15 How do you think changes to your role during the

pandemic/lockdowns affected service users?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES
didnt

| dont believe any changes affected service users although at times the level of work affected
the time available to spend with service users

| dont believe the residents were directly affected by the change in my role. | believe they were
affected by the change covid had on the home but not directly as a change of my role

Changes to visits reduced times, alternative times allocated.

At first | was not visible in services due to the possible risks but then | started to carry out
audits in services and observations to ensure that people were being supported well and |
spent time with people looking at the new activities poeple were doing and how they were more
engaged in everyday tasks and visibly being proud of their acheivement

They saw an increased degree of focus upon physical health as well as increased need to
reflect upon legal framework around community access.

| feel that we have let them down in some cases but | also fully understand why as we had to
keep people in our care safe

no impact although would have like to spend more time with them

Service user did not know as changes were happening every day with agency usage

15/35

DATE
3/24/2022 11:59 AM

3/22/2022 3:49 PM

3/22/2022 3:06 PM

3/22/2022 10:48 AM
3/22/2022 9:45 AM

3/22/2022 9:30 AM

3/22/2022 9:18 AM
3/22/2022 9:18 AM

3/22/2022 9:15 AM
3/22/2022 8:52 AM



© 0o N O

Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q16 Is there anything that Darlington Borough Council - as the service
commissioner could do/have done to improve the situation during the

pandemic?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES

no

| feel that the extra funding received - if the provider couldn't use it, should have been
distributed amongst all staff for working tirelessly and as a thankyou

Darlington bourough council have been excellent during the pandemic and provided excellent
support.

No, the LA have been very supportive throughout the pandemic and continue to do so.

| think that social care staff could have been better recognised for the amazing support they
provided and their commitment to the people we support. Whether this be financially or by
communicating to individuals personally to thank them for their hard work.

None identified.
| cannot fault the support that | have received from DBC they have been amazing throughout

no

no
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DATE
3/24/2022 11:59 AM

3/22/2022 3:49 PM

3/22/2022 3:06 PM

3/22/2022 10:48 AM
3/22/2022 9:45 AM

3/22/2022 9:30 AM
3/22/2022 9:18 AM
3/22/2022 9:18 AM
3/22/2022 9:15 AM
3/22/2022 8:52 AM



Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q17 Please respond to the following questions about the impact of Covid
on your work.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

100%

| have My I have I have Supervis | have | have Has
felt organisa  had felt ion continue continue partners

safe at tion has access  supporte sessions dto dto hip

work... ensur... to... d... have... acces... pract... worki...
. Yes . No Unsure . Not relevan...

YES NO UNSURE
| have felt safe at work during the Covid/lockdown period. 90.00%  10.00% 0.00%
9 1 0
My organisation has ensured that staff are appropriately protected from 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%
the risk of infections from Covid from an individual and team perspective. 10 0 0
| have had access to technology to support me working from home (if 70.00% 0.00% 0.00%
relevant). 7 0 0
| have felt supported informally during Covid, and this has helped by 80.00%  10.00% 0.00%
emotional wellbeing. 8 1 0
Supervision sessions have continued throughout Covid on a regular basis. 90.00%  10.00% 0.00%
9 1 0
| have continued to access training and development throughout Covid. 80.00%  20.00% 0.00%
8 2 0
| have continued to practise in a strength-based way throughout Covid. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%
10 0 0
Has partnership working had a good impact throughout Covid, both 90.00% 0.00% 10.00%
internally and externally? 9 0 1

17735

90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

NOT
RELEVANT
TO MY
ROLE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

30.00%
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TOTAL
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Q18 During the pandemic, did you receive sufficient supervision and

support on:
Answered: 10  Skipped: 3
100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10% l
[
Workload Service User Compliments
Management Feedback and
Complaints
. Yes . No Unsure
YES NO
Workload Management 80.00%  20.00%
8 2
Service User Feedback 100.00% 0.00%
10 0
Compliments and Complaints 90.00%  10.00%
9 1
Training Requirements 90.00% 10.00%
9 1
Identification of personal learning and career deveopment 90.00% 10.00%
9 1

18/35

Training

Requirements

UNSURE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

Identificatio
n of personal
learning and
career...

TOTAL  WEIGHTED AVERAGE

10

10

10

10

10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q19 Impact on your health, stress, work-life balance, etc. During the

pandemic period, have you worked in your own time, or cancelled leave or

training?
Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

100%
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10%

0%

Yes No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%

TOTAL

19/35
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Q20 | HAVE NOT had sick leave during the pandemic period due to the
impact of stress at work.

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Answered: 10

Yes

20/ 35

Skipped: 3

No

RESPONSES
70.00%

30.00%

10



Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q21 | HAVE taken sick leave during the pandemic period due to the impact
of stress at work.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

100%
90%
80%
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10%

0%

Yes No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 0.00% 0
No 100.00% 10
TOTAL —
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Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q22 If you would like to make further comments on any of the above
statements, please give them here, starting with the question number e.qg.
Q19.

Answered: 3  Skipped: 10

RESPONSES DATE
no 3/24/2022 11:59 AM

Q19 The pandemic has had a huge impact upon my work life balance or lack of it. It has been 3/22/2022 9:45 AM
over 2 years now and | believe | am burnt out, so much so | am questioning my role and
considering leaving the profession

| have had to cancel leave to support service during outbreaks as other nurses have been 3/22/2022 9:30 AM
unwell.

22/ 35
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Q23 Please answer the following questions about how valued and
supported you feel in your role.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

o 1

| feel | feel Informa Iam lam Informa | feel | feel
valued cared | encoura encoura | there positiv  positiv
by my forby support gedto gedto support anythin eabout eabout
orga... my L... is... take... take... and... gth... work...  prov...
. Yes . No Unsure Not relevan...
YES NO UNSURE NOT RELEVANT TOTAL
TO MY ROLE.
| feel valued by my organisation. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
10 0 0 0 10
| feel cared for by my line manager. 90.00%  10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
9 1 0 0 10
Informal support is recognised and valued in my service area. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
10 0 0 0 10
| am encouraged to take regular breaks away from - a screen. 60.00%  40.00% 0.00% 0.00%
6 4 0 0 10
| am encouraged to take regular breaks away from - stressful 90.00%  10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
situations. 9 1 0 0 10
Informal support and peer-to-peer team discussions are 90.00%  10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
encouraged in my team. 9 1 0 0 10
Is there anything that you would change about your job if you 60.00%  40.00% 0.00% 0.00%
could? 6 4 0 0 10
| feel positive about working for my employer. 90.00%  10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
9 1 0 0 10
| feel positive about providing commissioned services for 90.00%  10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Darlington Borough Council. 9 1 0 0 10

23/35
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Q24 Please respond to the following statements:

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20% I
10%
] n in En 1l
(]
lam lam | feel | Ilook | | feel | feel | feel | feel
ableto satisfi stresse expect forward enjoy overwhe myjob myjob myjob
contact edin dinmy to to my job. lmedin roleis roleis roleis
some... my job. job. rema... goin... my job. valu... valu... valu...
. Yes . No Unsure
YES NO UNSURE TOTAL
| am able to contact someone to discuss urgent issues. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%
10 0 0 10
| am satisfied in my job. 90.00% 10.00% 0.00%
9 1 0 10
| feel stressed in my job. 70.00% 30.00% 0.00%
7 3 0 10
| expect to remain within my role for the next year. 90.00%  10.00% 0.00%
9 1 0 10
| look forward to going to work. 90.00% 10.00% 0.00%
9 1 0 10
| enjoy my job. 90.00%  10.00% 0.00%
9 1 0 10
| feel overwhelmed in my job. 40.00% 60.00% 0.00%
4 6 0 10
| feel my job role is valued by the service users. 90.00% 0.00% 10.00%
9 0 1 10
| feel my job role is valued by Darlington Borough Council (as service commissioner). 70.00%  10.00% 20.00%
7 1 2 10
| feel my job role is valued by wider society. 50.00%  20.00% 30.00%
5 2 3 10

24/ 35



Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q25 Thinking about during the whole pandemic/lockdown period, and any
changes that had to be made, please select a response to each of the

statements below:

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

| have I have I know My Staff

felt been organls where  organis leaders are

support ableto ation to go ation hipand consult

edi... be... prov... for... has ... mana... eda...
- Yes . No Unsure

| have felt supported in my team during the Covid/lockdown period.

| have been able to be creative and practice Covid safe working to ensure that service
users' welfare has been promoted.

My organisation provides resources and tools to help with the emotional demands of the
role.

I know where to go for help within my organisation if | feel worried or stressed.
My organisation has a supportive environment and | am encouraged to look after my

emotional wellbeing.

My leadership and management team keeps me well informed about changes affecting
my work.

Staff are consulted and included in proposed changes to the service.

My views / concerns are adequately listened to re. proposed changes.

My opinion and feedback is adequately listened to following changes to the service.

25/35

views /

concern

S ar...

YES

100.00%
10

100.00%
10

100.00%
10

100.00%
10

100.00%
10

100.00%
10

100.00%
10

90.00%
9

80.00%
8

op|n|on
and
feed...

NO

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

10.00%
1

10.00%
1

UNSURE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

10.00%
1

TOTAL

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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Q26 Please state one or two things that you would change about your job
as a whole during the pandemic period, if you could.

Answered: 9  Skipped: 4

RESPONSES

n/a

The need for vaccination - although it has now changed Having to stop visits from family
members

Information could be given to us sooner regarding changes in policy from the government
before its released to the press and we have family members asking about the changes they
have seen on the news. A wage increase for carers to reflect the vital work we do everyday.

Spending less time on paperwork and being more visible in services Spending less time
travelling to meetings which is waste of resources

| would change the need to be flexible around my leave/time off due to service sickness
alongside staff shortages.

Support understanding

Maybe if we could have condensed the paperwork expectations during the pandemic that
would have helped

less paperwork

Manager should of had more free time to support staff on floors

26/ 35
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3/24/2022 11:59 AM

3/22/2022 3:49 PM
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Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q27 How do you feel about providing Adult Social Care services to
Darlington Borough Council (both positive and/or negative)? Please

= 3

w N

10

describe which aspects and why.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES

n/a
No issues, i feel that the pandemic has improved relationships

| feel very comfortable providing adult social care services to DBC. They have shown great
support to us with the daily ring rounds and the continuation of the forum meetings via teams.
do feel listened too and if we raise a concern this would be actioned and response given and
followed up. | believe the fee rates could be higher to reflect the true cost of care, but that is
not a direct criticism of DBC but government as a whole

Positive, LA are understanding and supportive.

| do find Darlington BC supportive. They do listen and offer support when they can Darlington
hourly rates for support are not adequate to ensure well trained staff support. Beacuse fo this
we are struggling to recruit and questioning the financial viability of our services which we are
unable to recruit into

| feel confident in being able to provide adult social care services to Darlington Borough
Council. Relationship has been difficult however this is developing and | am excited to develop
service provision together.

| have felt since i became a manager in the darlington area i have been supported fully,
welcomed and i feel comfortable seeking assistance/advice of any nature.

| couldn't really ask for a better team to be working with and always knew that the team was at
the end of the phone

| feel we provide an excellent service and myself and my team are passionate about delivering
great quality services to people we support and are proud of the positive impact we have upon
people's lives both during the pandemic and before

positive
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3/24/2022 11:59 AM
3/22/2022 3:49 PM
3/22/2022 3:06 PM

3/22/2022 10:48 AM
3/22/2022 9:45 AM
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Q28 Are there any other details you'd like to give / think we should know
about your role and work was affected by the pandemic and lockdowns, to

= 3

w N

further explain any of your answers above?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES
no
| just feel that the impact of workload should be recognised

Being a manager responsible for vulnerable adults during a pandemic was very very difficult
emotionally. Our small team pulled together and we were immensly proud of what we managed
to achieve.

None

The Social care sector will struggle to keep staff in the current climate. The pay does not
reflect the skills they need to do their role. They give mediaction, deal with health issues,
support with finances and usaually work over their contracted hours to try and ensure

consistant support. After over 35 years in this sector | am looking for a less stressful role

No

Whilst | have been fully supported during the pandemic | have debated at times if | should
change my role as the added pressures have been a lot and now when staff are leaving care it
is a struggle as | have worked many extra shifts and have been mentally and physically
drained however now that new staff are filtering in i can see light at the end of the tunnel

28/ 35

DATE
3/24/2022 11:59 AM

3/22/2022 3:49 PM
3/22/2022 3:06 PM

3/22/2022 10:48 AM
3/22/2022 9:45 AM

3/22/2022 9:30 AM
3/22/2022 9:18 AM
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Not sure / Don't know

TOTAL

Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q29 Do you consider yourself to have a disability?

00%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Answered: 10

Skipped: 3

Yes No

29/ 35

Not sure / Don't know

RESPONSES
0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

10

10



ANSWER CHOICES

Female

Male

TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q30 What is your sex?

Answered: 10

Female

30/35

Skipped: 3

Male

RESPONSES
80.00%

20.00%

10
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Q31 What is your ethnic group?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

White Mixed or Asian or Black, Other Not sure /
Includes Multiple Asian Black ethnic Don’t know
British, ethnic British British, group

Northern... groups... Includes... Caribbea... Includes...

ANSWER CHOICES
White Includes British, Northern Irish, Irish, Gypsy, Irish Traveller, Roma or any other White background

Mixed or Multiple ethnic groups Includes White and Black Caribbean, White and Black African, White and Asian or any
other Mixed or Multiple background

Asian or Asian British Includes Indian, Pakistani, Bangladeshi, Chinese or any other Asian background
Black, Black British, Caribbean of African Includes Black British, Caribbean, African or any other Black background
Other ethnic group Includes Arab or any other ethnic group

Not sure / Don’t know

TOTAL

31/35

RESPONSES
100.00% 10
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

10
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Q32 What age were you on your last birthday?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%

20%
1 O 0/0 -
oo ]

Under 18 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-59 60-75 Over 75

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Under 18 0.00% 0
18-24 0.00% 0
2534 20.00% 2
35-44 20.00% 2
4559 50.00% 5
60-75 10.00% 1
Over 75 0.00% 0
TOTAL 10

32/35
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Q33 Would you like to take part in a "Hearing" to give further verbal
evidence about your experience of how Adult Social Care Services were
impacted by the pandemic in Darlington? (Can be in person or online).
Ticking yes now does not commit you to appearing, you can change your
mind later - it just means we will send you further details.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 3

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%

30%
20%
10%

0%

Yes No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 30.00% 3
No 70.00% 7
TOTAL 10

33/35



Adult Social Care Commissioned Service Staff Survey

Q34 If yes, please leave your contact details.

ANSWER CHOICES
Name

Company

Address

Address 2
City/Town
State/Province
ZIP/Postal Code
Country

Email Address

Phone Number

3+

NAME

A=Y

karen cousins
Greg Smith
Angela Hutchinson

Sharon Daglish

= b~ O wWN

COMPANY

There are no responses.
# ADDRESS

OAKLODGE

[EnY

9 Heslop Drive
Grosvenor Park Care Home
The Lawns Care Home

ADDRESS 2
STOCKTON ROAD

= ® A wWN

Burnside Road
Ridsdale Street

CITYITOWN
DARLINGTON

P ®F W N

DARLINGTON

Darlington

A WN

Darlington

Answered: 4

34/ 35

Skipped: 9

RESPONSES
100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

75.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

DATE
3/24/2022 11:59 AM

3/22/2022 3:09 PM
3/22/2022 9:20 AM
3/22/2022 8:54 AM
DATE

DATE
3/24/2022 11:59 AM

3/22/2022 3:09 PM
3/22/2022 9:20 AM
3/22/2022 8:54 AM

DATE

3/24/2022 11:59 AM
3/22/2022 9:20 AM
3/22/2022 8:54 AM
DATE

3/24/2022 11:59 AM
3/22/2022 3:09 PM
3/22/2022 9:20 AM
3/22/2022 8:54 AM
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STATE/PROVINCE

There are no responses.

ZIPIPOSTAL CODE
DL1 2RY

DL15TQ
DL1 4SU

DL1 4EG

COUNTRY

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

durham

EMAIL ADDRESS
oaklodgecarehomeOl@gmail.com
greg.smith6@nhs.net
manager.grosvenor@martoncarehomes.co.uk
manager@thelawnscarehome.co.uk

PHONE NUMBER

01325381135

07850339860

01325366897

07483846911

35/35

DATE

DATE
3/24/2022 11:59 AM

3/22/2022 3:09 PM
3/22/2022 9:20 AM
3/22/2022 8:54 AM

DATE

3/24/2022 11:59 AM
3/22/2022 3:09 PM
3/22/2022 9:20 AM
3/22/2022 8:54 AM
DATE

3/24/2022 11:59 AM
3/22/2022 3:09 PM
3/22/2022 9:20 AM
3/22/2022 8:54 AM
DATE

3/24/2022 11:59 AM
3/22/2022 3:09 PM
3/22/2022 9:20 AM
3/22/2022 8:54 AM



